
2018 Summer School Contacts 

University Contact Role Contact details

The University of 
Auckland

Karen Dorian k.dorrian@auckland.ac.nz 

University of 
Birmingham

Matt Clulee International 
Relations 
Project 
Officer / 
Universitas 21 
Officer

m.clulee@bham.ac.uk  

University of 
British Columbia

Alexandra Wai 
(replacing 
Allison Julius – 
maternity 
leave)

go.global@ubc.ca

Pontificia 
Univerisdad 
Católica De Chile 

Erin Hamilton ehamilton@med.puc.cl

University College 
Dublin 

Margaret 
Tiuchta

margaret.tiuchta@ucd.ie

The University of 
Edinburgh 

Professor 
Charlotte 
Clarke

charlotte.clarke@ed.ac.uk

Fudan University  wangxi@fudan.edu.cn

University of 
Glasgow 

Matthew.Walters@glasgow.ac.uk

The University of 
Hong Kong 

Derek Lam ltdlam@hku.hk

University of 
Johannesburg 

Sibusiso sibusisom@uj.ac.za

Korea University Yong Jin, LEE External 
Cooperation & 
Academic 
Registrar

rian@korea.ac.kr

Lund University Christina 
Jeppsson

christina.jeppsson@med.lu.se

University of 
Melbourne

Jasmine Lim jasmine.lim@unimelb.edu.au
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Tecnológico De 
Monterrey 

pi.medicina@servicios.itesm.mx

University of 
Nottingham 

Derek 
Chambers & 
Graham Pope

derek.chambers@nottingham.ac.uk 
grahame.pope@nottingham.ac.uk

University of 
Queensland

Sharon St 
John

s.stjohn@uq.edu.au
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